
LOT 3 WOODHAVEN S/D UNIT 1.

714-78, DC 820-708, 820-705, 108

KING KARL Q SR
163 SE WOODHAVEN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08300-003
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0

212,502

1338/0017 5/22/2017 WD Q I 01 154,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY & LINDSAY LAXTON

KARL Q KING

1195/1584 5/24/2010 WD U I 30 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA LANSELLE

GLORIA W MARKHAM (1
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000051653 Roof Replacement 20,525 11/26/2024

2018HX Base Yr

163 SE WOODHAVEN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,294 113.6520 127.29 292,003 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 1,736 143,634

FEP 220 80 176 14,562

FGR 660 55 363 30,034

FOP 18 30 5 413

UOP 72 20 14 1,158

2,706 2,294 189,802

BAS= W26 FEP= N11 W20 S11 E20$ W20 N11 W22 S17 FGR= S8 UOP=
W6 S12 E6 N12$ S22 E22 N30 W22$ E22 S24 E26 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$
N3 E6 S3 E14 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


